________________________________________________________________________
  UM706xS/UM706xM8/UM708xS/UM813xS
带看门狗和手动复位输入电路的电源电压监控器
UM706xS SOP8
UM706xM8 MSOP8
UM708xS SOP8
UM813xS SOP8

  UM706xS/UM706xM8/UM708xS/UM813xS
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Marking
RESET
Threshold
(V)
Timeout
Period (ms)
Package
Type
Shipping Qty
UM706LS UM706LS 4.63 240
SOP8
3000pcs/13 Inch
Tape and Reel
UM706MS UM706MS 4.38 240
UM706TS UM706TS 3.08 240
UM706SS UM706SS 2.93 240
UM706RS UM706RS 2.63 240
UM706ZS UM706ZS 2.32 240
UM708LS UM708LS 4.63 240
UM708MS UM708MS 4.38 240
UM708TS UM708TS 3.08 240
UM708SS UM708SS 2.93 240
UM708RS UM708RS 2.63 240
UM813LS UM813LS 4.63 240
UM813MS UM813MS 4.38 240
UM813TS UM813TS 3.08 240
UM813SS UM813SS 2.93 240
UM813RS UM813RS 2.63 240
UM706LM8 706L 4.63 240
MSOP8
4000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM706MM8 706M 4.38 240
UM706TM8 706T 3.08 240
UM706SM8 706S 2.93 240
UM706RM8 706R 2.63 240
UM706ZM8 706Z 2.32 240
________________________________________________________________________
  UM706xS/UM706xM8/UM708xS/UM813xS